
30.03.2023 Kocaeli Hipodromu - Kayıtlar (13. Yarış Günü asd)

1. Koşu
KV-6,  3 Yaşlı İngilizler, 58,00 kg
2000m. Kum İkramiye: 1.)143.000TL 2.)57.200TL 3.)28.600TL 4.)14.300TL 5.)7.150TL

  
E.İ.D:2.07.41

1 ÖFKELİ ÇOCUK 3y 59 SUN. COŞKUN 66 3-32312
2 ASK THE LEGEND 3y 58 GÖR. GEDİKOĞLU 69 121333
3 ATLIKAYA 3y 58 HAL. KAYA 68 1-12415
4 YALAN DÜNYA 3y 56 O. OSM. BELEN 47 514222
5 MASTERCLASSMAN 3y 55 END. COŞGUNSU 66 36-3124
6 PLUS ULTRA 3y 55 FUR. ÇALIŞKAN 57 512-711
7 FLATYOS 3y 54 SER. AKIN 63
8 SPEED HANNER 3y 54 AYH. MENZİ 47 28-6542
9 THE LIFE KING 3y 54 CAH. KOCAMAN 50 438443

2. Koşu
Handikap 16/H2,  3 Yaşlı İngilizler, kg
1400m. Kum İkramiye: 1.)120.000TL 2.)48.000TL 3.)24.000TL 4.)12.000TL 5.)6.000TL

  
E.İ.D:1.23.67

1 ATLIKAYA 3y 60,5 HAL. KAYA 68 1-12415
2 JAMBO JAMBO 3y 56,5 BAR. KARAGÖZ 60 611-461
3 HARDY 3y 55 ABD. YAZAR 57 321378
4 ADAL 3y 54,5 EMR. KİSBU 56 4-12151
5 MAYRA SULTAN 3y 54 B. D CEMİLOĞLU 55 133-221
6 SESTO ELEMENTO 3y 52 GÜL. YANIK 51 224355
7 STRAIGHT STROM 3y 52 HÜS. ERCAN 51 65-3542
8 THE LIFE KING 3y 51,5 CAH. KOCAMAN 50 438443
9 BYE BYE GOGO 3y 0 SAL. KAYA 45 023211
10 KRALİÇE GAMZE 3y 50 ALİ FEREZLİ 45 351446
11 MİKEA 3y 50 MET. SİVRİ 41 262-41
12 GREY WIND 3y 50 VAH. TURAN 40 81
13 OSOLIMIA 3y 0 SAL. KAYA 40 3231
14 SOLIT FRIEND 3y 50 HAL. KEKİK 37 353555

3. Koşu
KV-6/Dişi,  4 ve Yukarı İngilizler, 58,00 59,00 kg
1500m. Kum İkramiye: 1.)143.000TL 2.)57.200TL 3.)28.600TL 4.)14.300TL 5.)7.150TL

  
E.İ.D:1.31.23

1 COMMITMENT 5y 56 MUR. KARABULUT 69 80-8127
2 MY QUEEN LOVE 6y 56 ZEK. KILIÇ 67 649-115
3 NIKKI RUN 6y 56 H. ALİ ATAMAN 78 571-231
4 PERSIAN ROSE (IRE) 6y 56 M. T BALYEMEZ 85 300-112
5 ANOTHER LOVE 4y 55 İZZ. ÖZEN 53 252725
6 DANIELAS DAUGHTER 7y 55 İBR. YILDIZ 64 55381-4
7 MAGIC ROCK 5y 55 MUS. ERCAN 72 0080-46
8 TORİÇEM 5y 55 ÖZC. KURTULMUŞ 67 424-323
9 ADA KIZI 4y 54 MUS. ADALAR 70 5258-52
10 FOREVER JUSTEN 4y 54 GÖK. ALBAYRAK 59 958244
11 KANDIRA GÜZELİ 4y 54 GAM. YAZICI 58 44-7462
12 LONG PLAY 4y 54 B. D CEMİLOĞLU 61 1112-21
13 MISS BEREN 4y 54 ÜMİ. BARLIK 77 48130-1

4. Koşu
ŞARTLI 5,  4 ve Yukarı İngilizler, 58,00 60,00 kg
1900m. Kum İkramiye: 1.)120.000TL 2.)48.000TL 3.)24.000TL 4.)12.000TL 5.)6.000TL

  
E.İ.D:1.59.75

1 AVUKAT 8y 62 İLH. BOYLU 95 212534
2 KUANPO 6y 60 SİN. KOŞAPINAR 89 2-16342
3 ATOM CEMİL 6y 56 ERT. SEVEN 81 31329-8
4 CHAIRMAN 5y 56 OĞU. TEKCAN 73 2470-42
5 COMMITMENT 5y 56 MUR. KARABULUT 69 80-8127
6 EL PATRON 7y 56 AHM. CELEP 84 42478-5
7 KARA VETAR 5y 56 DEM. YILMAZ 77 6881-62
8 MY QUEEN LOVE 6y 56 ZEK. KILIÇ 67 649-115
9 PARİON 6y 56 M. DOR. YILMAZ 66 760-942
10 DANIELAS DAUGHTER 7y 54 İBR. YILDIZ 64 55381-4
11 FORTUNELLO 4y 54 SEL. DİKENCİK 55 55-5974
12 KING OF THE SOUTH 4y 54 FEN. BARLIK 56 37489-4
13 LİKAKİ 4y 54 KEM. KURT 71 38-3455
14 TORİÇEM 5y 54 ÖZC. KURTULMUŞ 67 424-323
15 MISS BEREN 4y 53 ÜMİ. BARLIK 77 48130-1
16 KANDIRA GÜZELİ 4y 52 GAM. YAZICI 58 44-7462
17 BAKIRCI 4y 54 İLH. BOYLU 37 35-8617
18 BOZDAĞ BEYİ 6y 56 MET. COKTAV 80 636-426
19 SÜPÜRÜCÜ 4y 54 SAN. KAHRAMAN 43 2104-07
20 BLACK ADLER 9y 56 ENİ. BADIŞOĞLU 31 705000
21 GRAND DOWN 4y 54 ERO. ÇEBİ 33 056-005
22 RAVELAS 4y 54 SAD. ORUÇ 35 2270-09

5. Koşu Handikap 15/H2,  4 ve Yukarı İngilizler, kg
1400m. Kum İkramiye: 1.)96.500TL 2.)38.600TL 3.)19.300TL 4.)9.650TL 5.)4.825TL   E.İ.D:1.23.67

1 IMPOSING VICTORY 6y 63 ABD. UYSAL 60 947-722
2 KANDIRA GÜZELİ 4y 61 GAM. YAZICI 58 44-7462
3 BULDOZER 4y 60,5 O. C GÜZELBEY 57 321647
4 KING OF THE SOUTH 4y 60 FEN. BARLIK 56 37489-4
5 FORTUNELLO 4y 59,5 SEL. DİKENCİK 55 55-5974
6 ANOTHER LOVE 4y 58,5 İZZ. ÖZEN 53 252725
7 CİNGÖZ 4y 57 A. TAH. VARUŞ 50 33540-0
8 ALTIN STEPS 4y 56,5 SAB. ALTIN 49 890-077
9 KING OF GAME 4y 56,5 SAL. YILDIZER 49 69-2702
10 LIGNIN ENERGY 5y 57 MET. SİVRİ 48 7-25539
11 KAPTAN CEM 5y 56,5 DİL. BURAN 47 7622-55
12 KRAL ÇIPLAK 4y 55,5 ÜMİ. BEKMEZCİ 47 0461-40
13 KUPA ONLUSU 4y 55 ÖZE. ÜNSAL 46 646666
14 NEVER ALONE 4y 54,5 GÜN. SOYUPAK 45 98324-0
15 SÜPÜRÜCÜ 4y 53,5 SAN. KAHRAMAN 43 2104-07
16 FREE CHILDREN 5y 53,5 M. ALİ PEKİN 41 6-00005
17 DESERT FAIRY 4y 52 BUĞ. ŞARA 40 70-0103
18 BY GÖKTUĞ 4y 52 MUA. TEKİNALP 40 5080-47
19 FIRECRACKER 5y 52 ARM. TURHAN 38 378240
20 FUNKY FRED 5y 52 SEL. DİKENCİK 38 2584-07
21 SIESTRA 4y 50,5 NEH. ORHON 37 210057
22 BAKIRCI 4y 50,5 İLH. BOYLU 37 35-8617
23 RAVELAS 4y 50 SAD. ORUÇ 35 2270-09
24 GRAND DOWN 4y 50 ERO. ÇEBİ 33 056-005
25 BLACK ADLER 9y 50 ENİ. BADIŞOĞLU 31 705000
26 MIMOZA 4y 50 BAH. DAĞ 26 47-0095
27 ZELAL PRENSES 4y 50 NEH. ORHON 8 0-00



 

6. Koşu
Maiden/DHÖW,  4 Yaşlı Araplar, 58,00 kg
1700m. Kum İkramiye: 1.)108.000TL 2.)43.200TL 3.)21.600TL 4.)10.800TL 5.)5.400TL

  
E.İ.D:1.57.68

1 DENİZ HAT 4y 62 SİN. KORKMAZ 35 9-22936

2 DORUKHANBEY 4y 58 ABD.
KIRAMANLIOĞLU 22 044656

3 FARYALI 4y 58 NUR. YILDIZ 18 50568
4 GÜRSELBEYİM 4y 58 EYL. TANİYİT 26 060-867
5 HÜKÜMHAN 4y 58 NUR. YILDIZ 28 00-7399
6 KAV BEY 4y 58 OĞU. SEYHAN 31 737345
7 ULUBERK 4y 58 A. İHS. KOPAL 32 737
8 ZİRVEZRA 4y 58 BEŞ. KAYA 27 833764
9 ATEŞ ÇEMBERİ 4y 56 AHM. YÜKSEL 29 74-7255
10 BERKAY GÜZELİ 4y 56 RUK. ATAŞ 29 436354
11 BOZKIR KARTALI 4y 56 NUR. TEMİZKAN 25 494-980
12 CARİ 4y 56 HAL. CELİM 27 436-657
13 DERİN TOPRAK 4y 56 SEV. ÖZMEN 29 338-590
14 EBRALZADE 4y 56 SİN. YANMAZ 32 009732
15 ESTER 4y 56 A. NEC. HINÇ 18 8-597
16 GEÇ BE GÜLÜM 4y 56 TEM. AYDIN 15 76587
17 KOKONAT 4y 56 MEH. ÖĞÜT
18 MİRKIZIM 4y 56 ERE. AKBULUT 17 9-005
19 MUHTEŞEM SENA 4y 56 MEH. NAİM 15 604-059
20 SERKANIN KIZI 4y 56 MEH. ALTIN 22 7570-56

7. Koşu Handikap 14/DHÖW/H2/Dişi,  4 Yaşlı Araplar, kg
1900m. Kum İkramiye: 1.)82.000TL 2.)32.800TL 3.)16.400TL 4.)8.200TL 5.)4.100TL   E.İ.D:2.14.24

1 DUYGU TAY 4y 60,5 BİH. ATAÇ 49 412856
2 NADİDE HAYAT 4y 60,5 FIR. KÖKSAL 49 23211-0
3 BUZPINARI 4y 58,5 MUN. GÖKÇE 45 400-371
4 CANINKIZI 4y 56,5 ARE. GÖVER 41 197-250
5 ERNUR HANIM 4y 55,5 ALİ KAYA 39 3446-92
6 EYLEM HANIM 4y 55 EYL. TANİYİT 38 3-58216
7 MELDE KIZ 4y 54,5 NEH. ORHON 37 96-2321
8 DOLUNAY GÜZELİ 4y 54 ÖME. ALAK 32 80-8770
9 FRENKLİ ÇİÇEĞİ 4y 54 OSM. GÜLER 36 881
10 KAFKAS SERABI 4y 54 UĞU. GÜNDÜZELİ 36 3-34108
11 REŞİDE 4y 54 H. TAR. DİKENCİK 34 623100
12 ZEKOSH 4y 53,5 TEK. BİRİCİK 35 00-5860
13 İBRİŞİM HANIM 4y 52,5 ÖME. ALAK 33 060-088
14 HIRSIN ATEŞİ 4y 52 GÜL. TURCAN 32 006-888
15 FLEMENKO 4y 51 H. TAR. DİKENCİK 30 760-900
16 BOZKIR KARTALI 4y 50 NUR. TEMİZKAN 25 494-980

8. Koşu Handikap 14/DHÖW/H2,  5 ve Yukarı Araplar, kg
1200m. Kum İkramiye: 1.)82.000TL 2.)32.800TL 3.)16.400TL 4.)8.200TL 5.)4.100TL   E.İ.D:1.19.25

1 PİST KRALI 7y 63 İLK. YILMAZ 50 946-155
2 ALTINDERE 7y 61,5 SED. ŞAHİN 47 430-786
3 MAHPERVERKIZ 8y 61,5 H. TAR. DİKENCİK 44 71400-0
4 ASTEROİD 8y 61 SUN. SOYDAM 46 674078
5 GENCETAY 5y 61 NUM. AFACAN 46 805-783
6 SARRAFŞAH 7y 61 M. ERD. DÜZARAT 46 590-796
7 KURTDEMİR 5y 59,5 CEL. TEKDOĞAN 43 0280-00
8 ŞANSLI KAFKAS 8y 59,5 CEM. TANER 43 88-1469
9 BİRSEN DE FAUST 5y 58,5 C. KAY. ÖZASLAN 41 68-8883
10 FIRTINA 5y 58,5 İ. HAL. ALTIN 41 22-4750
11 UFUKBABA 5y 58,5 İ. HAL. ÜNLÜ 41 43660-8
12 EĞİLCE 7y 58 OZA. TANİYİT 38 95-7866
13 KARAVAŞ 7y 57,5 F. GÜL ALTIN 35 090-080
14 RÜZGAR SESİ 5y 57 END. COŞGUNSU 38 393-138
15 GÜNDÜZBABA 6y 56,5 HAS. AKMEŞE 37 457158
16 HANIM SULTAN 10y 56 H. TAR. DİKENCİK 36 6-37750
17 ŞEF COZIF 5y 56,5 ELİ. KAYA 33 46-8060
18 PATRONOĞLU 5y 55,5 TUĞ. TOSUMOĞLU 35 0-21-00
19 FORDTA TEK 13y 55 ENİ. BADIŞOĞLU 34 68700-9
20 FARANELLİ 6y 52,5 İBR. GÜLTEKİN 29 874045
21 IŞIĞIN OĞLU 5y 50 SEV. TANİYİT 13 7-70
22 BOZOK KAPLANI 6y 50 DİL. BURAN 10 709-688
23 KIZILKAYA 8y 50 TEK. BİRİCİK 8 750096
24 YILDIZKÜMESİ 6y 51 H. TAR. DİKENCİK 26 488-490


